Company Name

Otto Car Limited

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Audosta Ltd

TUPA GROUP LIMITED
Marston's Plc

E V S North West Limited
E VS North West Limited

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
HESWELL FOODS LTD
Shaun Marnell Ltd

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
Gilcore Ltd

Firstname
John Stanley

Steven

Mark

Gary James
Peter Thomas
Abdollah
Nathan Richard

Mark Decklyn
Dovile

Dawn Kelly
Robert Stephen
Jonathan Lee

J

David Brian

Samsul
Samsul
Rahim Ashraf
Fildus

Ellie

lan Brian
Shah

Matthew
Gary

Surname
Cooper

Jenkinson
Farrell
Evason
Douglas
Nimroozi
Platt

Smith
Stasiulevicene
Taylor

Kalitkin
Clampitt
Hodson
Sheppard

Islam
Islam
Ullah
Vincent

Renshaw

Wright
Salim

Hosking
Ryan

Licence TypesDescription

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

House to House Collection

Private Hire Driver

Private Hire Driver

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

House to House Collection
House to House Collection

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Lottery Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Hackney Driver
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

House to House Collection

Street Collection

Issue Date

01/12/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23



Wirral Settles Ltd
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Shaun Marnell Ltd

HESWELL FOODS LTD

E VS North West Limited
E VS North West Limited
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Car N Cab Care Limited

Bestway Retail Limited

Elizabeth
Syed Abul

Stephen Matthew

Joseph

Steven John
Abul

Amanda
Seamus Joseph

Ndatumburwa Gift
Mark

Adam James
Michael Robert

Darren Jeffrey
Paul Robert
Elisha

Binu

Benoy
Babu
Barry Neil

Paul Anthony
Martin Patrick

Mark Stewart

Nikki

Hampson
Mohshin

Granton-Jones

Doyle
Owen
Hussain
Hallas
Mckenna

Gwara
Graham
Stocks
Rice

Hiles
Owen
Price
Enchiparambil Johny

Enchiparambil Johny
Mathew
Boulton

Griffiths
Mulholland
Smith

Margerison

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Personal Licence - Alcohol
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Premises Licence
Personal Licence - Alcohol

06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
08/12/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
12/12/23



Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Car N Cab Care Limited

MW Transport
MW Transport

MW Transport

R O Beck Transport Ltd

Wm Morrison Supermarkets Limited

Rajith
Bernadette
Jack

Maria

Ben

David Joseph
John Richard
Ruginiene
Ruginiene

Peter

Lance
Jessica Clare
Robert Nigel
Michael
Michael
William Lloyd
Michael
Brian David
Ryan Owen
Reji

Ruhel

Thomas Henry
Ruginiene
Steven James
Gabriel-iulian
Vaidas

Mark Lionel
Graham Paul
lain

Peter Daniel

Mudiyanselage
Mchugh

Prince
Rodman
Martin
Humphreys
Rimmer
Renalda
Renalda

Johnson

Hanly
Williams
Atkins
Williams
Williams
Stephenson
Williams
Murphy
Beck
George
Miah

Walsh
Renalda
Ilves
Zamfir
Dzimidas
Astbury
Carey
Angus
Hinchliffe

Personal Licence - Alcohol
Premises Licence

Private Hire Driver
Lottery Licence

House to House Collection
Hackney Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle
House to House Collection
House to House Collection
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver

Private Hire Driver
Hackney Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle SC
Private Hire Vehicle SC
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle SC
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle SC
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence

Private Hire Driver

House to House Collection
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle

12/12/23
12/12/23
12/12/23
12/12/23
12/12/23
12/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
13/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23



Car N Cab Care Limited
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Steve's 8 Seater
EYE CAB LTD

The Crafty Tavern LTD

Wirral Settles Ltd

Kevin Edward
MD Jalal
Leslie Andrew

James Mwamba
James Alan

Connor

Alan William

John Michael Edward
lan Malcolm

David Patrick
Martin Christopher
Nicholas Charles
Babu

Stephen John
Matthew David
Stephen

Samithamby

Nadeera Kaushika
Peter

Mark

Anna

Keith Anthony
Joshua

James

Philip John
Owen

Paul Edward
John David

Donnelly
Uddin
Hannah

Muyobela
Griffiths
McNulty
Gilfoyle
Heckle
Smith
Aspinall
McCann
Leighton-Davies
Mathew
Banks
Scarratt
Lamb

Nirojiny

Rupasinghe
Johnson
Farragher
Singh
Maguire
Harwood
McKee
Abraham
Hughes
Mcintire
Sheen

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Lottery Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
14/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
15/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23
18/12/23



Amy's Cakes Ltd

Layla77 LTD

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
Wirral Settles Ltd

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
T/A Skelmersdale Van Hire
BABYLON LOUNGE WIRRAL LTD

Mohammed Kawsar
Nicholas
Blend Masoud

Liviu Vlademir
Leonidas

Paul

Neil Patrick
Mohammed
Ami

Mark

lan John
Angela

lan John

liz

Paul

S&M

Martin James
Joseph Christopher
Yvonne

lan Brian

Deepak

William Francis
Rehat

Martin Dennis

Ahmed
Barnes
Yusif

Zavincu
Mochovik
Steens
McDonnell
Shahin
Jones
Farrell
Stanton
Nielson
Stanton

Tait

Hindley
Blamphin

Stephens
Dillon
Broadfield
Wright
Khadka
Farrell
Kaur Singh
Burnett

Private Hire Vehicle

Personal Licence - Alcohol

Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Personal Licence - Alcohol

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Personal Licence - Alcohol

Private Hire Operator
Premises Licence

House to House Collection

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Driver
Lottery Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

19/12/23
19/12/23
19/12/23
19/12/23
19/12/23
19/12/23
19/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
20/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
21/12/23
22/12/23
22/12/23
22/12/23



Wirral Settles Ltd
Pro Vehicle Services (NW) Limited

Mark

Rajakumar

Boyd

Kathiramalai

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence

22/12/23
22/12/23
22/12/23
22/12/23



