Company Name	Firstname	Surname	Licence TypesDescription	Issue Date
	John Stanley	Cooper	Private Hire Vehicle	01/12/23
Otto Car Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	01/12/23
	Steven	Jenkinson	House to House Collection	01/12/23
	Mark	Farrell	Private Hire Driver	01/12/23
	Gary James	Evason	Private Hire Driver	01/12/23
	Peter Thomas	Douglas	Private Hire Vehicle	01/12/23
	Abdollah	Nimroozi	Private Hire Vehicle	01/12/23
	Nathan Richard	Platt	Private Hire Vehicle	01/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	01/12/23
	Mark Decklyn	Smith	Private Hire Vehicle	01/12/23
Audosta Ltd	Dovile	Stasiulevicene	House to House Collection	04/12/23
	Dawn Kelly	Taylor	House to House Collection	04/12/23
	Robert Stephen	Kalitkin	Private Hire Vehicle	04/12/23
	Jonathan Lee	Clampitt	Private Hire Vehicle	04/12/23
	J	Hodson	Lottery Licence	04/12/23
	David Brian	Sheppard	Private Hire Vehicle	04/12/23
TUPA GROUP LIMITED			Premises Licence	04/12/23
Marston's Plc			Premises Licence	04/12/23
	Samsul	Islam	Hackney Driver	05/12/23
	Samsul	Islam	Private Hire Driver	05/12/23
	Rahim Ashraf	Ullah	Private Hire Vehicle	05/12/23
	Fildus	Vincent	Private Hire Vehicle	05/12/23
E V S North West Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	05/12/23
E V S North West Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	05/12/23
	Ellie	Renshaw	Private Hire Vehicle	05/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	05/12/23
HESWELL FOODS LTD			Premises Licence	05/12/23
Shaun Marnell Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
	lan Brian	Wright	Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
	Shah	Salim	Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
Gilcore Ltd	Matthew	Hosking	House to House Collection	06/12/23
	Gary	Ryan	Street Collection	06/12/23

	Elizabeth	Hampson	Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
	Syed Abul	Mohshin	Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
Wirral Settles Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
	Stephen Matthew	Granton-Jones	Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
	Joseph	Doyle	Hackney Vehicle	06/12/23
	Steven John	Owen	Private Hire Vehicle	06/12/23
	Abul	Hussain	Private Hire Vehicle	07/12/23
	Amanda	Hallas	Personal Licence - Alcohol	07/12/23
	Seamus Joseph	Mckenna	Private Hire Vehicle	07/12/23
Shaun Marnell Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	07/12/23
	Ndatumburwa Gift	Gwara	Private Hire Driver	07/12/23
	Mark	Graham	Hackney Vehicle	07/12/23
	Adam James	Stocks	Private Hire Vehicle	07/12/23
	Michael Robert	Rice	Hackney Vehicle	07/12/23
HESWELL FOODS LTD			Premises Licence	07/12/23
	Darren Jeffrey	Hiles	Private Hire Vehicle	08/12/23
	Paul Robert	Owen	Private Hire Driver	08/12/23
	Elisha	Price	Private Hire Driver	08/12/23
	Binu	Enchiparambil Johny	Private Hire Vehicle	08/12/23
E V S North West Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	08/12/23
E V S North West Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	08/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	08/12/23
	Benoy	Enchiparambil Johny	Private Hire Vehicle	08/12/23
	Babu	Mathew	Private Hire Vehicle	08/12/23
	Barry Neil	Boulton	Hackney Vehicle	08/12/23
Car N Cab Care Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	08/12/23
	Paul Anthony	Griffiths	Private Hire Vehicle	11/12/23
	Martin Patrick	Mulholland	Hackney Vehicle	11/12/23
	Mark Stewart	Smith	Hackney Vehicle	11/12/23
Bestway Retail Limited			Premises Licence	11/12/23
	Nikki	Margerison	Personal Licence - Alcohol	12/12/23

Bernadette Mchugh Premises Licence 12/12/23 Jack Prince Private Hire Driver 12/12/23 Maria Rodman Lottery Licence 12/12/23 Ben Martin House to House Collection 12/12/23 Ben Martin House to House Collection 12/12/23 David Joseph Humphreys Hackney Vehicle 12/12/23 John Richard Rimmer Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited Peter Johnson Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Car N Cab Care Limited Fere Hanly Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Lance Hanly Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Abert Nigel Atkins Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
Maria Rodman Lottery Licence 12/12/23 Ben Martin House to House Collection 12/12/23 David Joseph Humphreys Hackney Vehicle 12/12/23 John Richard Rimmer Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited Peter Johnson Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Car N Cab Care Limited Peter Johnson Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Lance Hanly Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 Amobert Nigel Atkins Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
Ben Martin House to House Collection 12/12/23 David Joseph Humphreys Hackney Vehicle 12/12/23 John Richard Rimmer Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Peter Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Car N Cab Care Limited Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Lance Hanly Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Jessica Clare Williams Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 Robert Nigel Atkins Hackney Vehicle 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
David Joseph Humphreys Hackney Vehicle 12/12/23 John Richard Rimmer Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited Peter Johnson Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Car N Cab Care Limited Peter Johnson Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Lance Hanly Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 Jessica Clare Williams Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 Robert Nigel Atkins Hackney Vehicle 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
John RichardRimmerPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23RuginieneRenaldaHouse to House Collection13/12/23RuginieneRenaldaHouse to House Collection13/12/23Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) LimitedPeterJohnsonPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23Car N Cab Care LimitedLanceHanlyPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23LanceHanlyPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23Jessica ClareWilliamsPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23
Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 13/12/23 Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited Peter Johnson Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 Car N Cab Care Limited Lance Hanly Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 Lance Hanly Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 Jessica Clare Williams Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 Robert Nigel Atkins Hackney Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) LimitedRuginieneRenaldaHouse to House Collection13/12/23Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) LimitedPeterJohnsonPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23Car N Cab Care LimitedPeterJohnsonPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23LanceHanlyPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23Jessica ClareWilliamsPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23Robert NigelAtkinsHackney Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) LimitedPeterJohnsonPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23Car N Cab Care LimitedPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23LanceHanlyPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23Jessica ClareWilliamsPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23Robert NigelAtkinsHackney Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23
Car N Cab Care Limited Car N Cab Care Limited Lance Achieve Hanly Achieve Hire Vehicle Achieve Hire Driver 13/12/23 Robert Nigel Achieve Milliams Private Hire Driver 13/12/23 Achieve Robert Nigel Achieve Milliams Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
Car N Cab Care Limited Lance
LanceHanlyPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23Jessica ClareWilliamsPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23Robert NigelAtkinsHackney Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23William LloydStephensonPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23
Jessica ClareWilliamsPrivate Hire Driver13/12/23Robert NigelAtkinsHackney Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23William LloydStephensonPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23
Robert NigelAtkinsHackney Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23William LloydStephensonPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23
MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23William LloydStephensonPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23
MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23William LloydStephensonPrivate Hire Vehicle13/12/23MW TransportMichaelWilliamsPrivate Hire Vehicle SC13/12/23
William Lloyd Stephenson Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23 MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
MW Transport Michael Williams Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
, ,
Brian David Murphy Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23
R O Beck Transport Ltd Ryan Owen Beck Private Hire Vehicle SC 13/12/23
Reji George Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23
Ruhel Miah Private Hire Vehicle 13/12/23
Wm Morrison Supermarkets LimitedPremises Licence13/12/23
Thomas Henry Walsh Private Hire Driver 14/12/23
Ruginiene Renalda House to House Collection 14/12/23
Steven James Ives Private Hire Vehicle 14/12/23
Gabriel-iulian Zamfir Private Hire Vehicle 14/12/23
Vaidas Dzimidas Private Hire Vehicle 14/12/23
Mark Lionel Astbury Private Hire Vehicle 14/12/23
Graham Paul Carey Private Hire Vehicle 14/12/23
Iain Angus Private Hire Vehicle 14/12/23
Peter Daniel Hinchliffe Hackney Vehicle 14/12/23

	Kevin Edward	Donnelly	Private Hire Vehicle	14/12/23
	MD Jalal	Uddin	Private Hire Vehicle	14/12/23
	Leslie Andrew	Hannah	Private Hire Vehicle	14/12/23
Car N Cab Care Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	14/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	14/12/23
	James Mwamba	Muyobela	Private Hire Driver	14/12/23
	James Alan	Griffiths	Private Hire Driver	14/12/23
	Connor	McNulty	Private Hire Vehicle	15/12/23
	Alan William	Gilfoyle	Private Hire Vehicle	15/12/23
	John Michael Edward	Heckle	Private Hire Vehicle	15/12/23
	Ian Malcolm	Smith	Private Hire Vehicle	15/12/23
	David Patrick	Aspinall	Private Hire Vehicle	15/12/23
	Martin Christopher	McCann	Hackney Vehicle	15/12/23
	Nicholas Charles	Leighton-Davies	Hackney Vehicle	15/12/23
	Babu	Mathew	Hackney Vehicle	15/12/23
	Stephen John	Banks	Private Hire Driver	15/12/23
	Matthew David	Scarratt	Private Hire Vehicle	15/12/23
Steve's 8 Seater	Stephen	Lamb	Private Hire Vehicle	15/12/23
EYE CAB LTD			Hackney Vehicle	15/12/23
	Samithamby	Nirojiny	Premises Licence	15/12/23
The Crafty Tavern LTD			Premises Licence	15/12/23
	Nadeera Kaushika	Rupasinghe	Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23
	Peter	Johnson	Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23
	Mark	Farragher	Private Hire Driver	18/12/23
	Anna	Singh	Premises Licence	18/12/23
	Keith Anthony	Maguire	Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23
	Joshua	Harwood	Lottery Licence	18/12/23
	James	McKee	Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23
	Philip John	Abraham	Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23
	Owen	Hughes	Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23
	Paul Edward	Mcintire	Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23
	John David	Sheen	Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23
Wirral Settles Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	18/12/23

	Mohammed Kawsar	Ahmed	Private Hire Vehicle	19/12/23
	Nicholas	Barnes	Personal Licence - Alcohol	19/12/23
	Blend Masoud	Yusif	Private Hire Vehicle	19/12/23
Amy's Cakes Ltd			Premises Licence	19/12/23
	Liviu Vlademir	Zavincu	Private Hire Vehicle	19/12/23
	Leonidas	Mochovik	Private Hire Vehicle	19/12/23
	Paul	Steens	Hackney Vehicle	19/12/23
	Neil Patrick	McDonnell	Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
	Mohammed	Shahin	Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
	Ami	Jones	Personal Licence - Alcohol	20/12/23
	Mark	Farrell	Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
	Ian John	Stanton	Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
	Angela	Nielson	Personal Licence - Alcohol	20/12/23
	lan John	Stanton	Private Hire Operator	20/12/23
Layla77 LTD			Premises Licence	20/12/23
	liz	Tait	House to House Collection	20/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
Wirral Settles Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
	Paul	Hindley	Private Hire Vehicle	20/12/23
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	21/12/23
T/A Skelmersdale Van Hire	S & M	Blamphin	Private Hire Vehicle	21/12/23
BABYLON LOUNGE WIRRAL LTD			Premises Licence	21/12/23
	Martin James	Stephens	Private Hire Driver	21/12/23
	Joseph Christopher	Dillon	Private Hire Driver	21/12/23
	Yvonne	Broadfield	Lottery Licence	21/12/23
	lan Brian	Wright	Private Hire Vehicle	21/12/23
	Deepak	Khadka	Premises Licence	21/12/23
	William Francis	Farrell	Hackney Vehicle	22/12/23
	Rehat	Kaur Singh	Private Hire Vehicle	22/12/23
	Martin Dennis	Burnett	Private Hire Vehicle	22/12/23

	Mark	Boyd	Private Hire Vehicle	22/12/23
Wirral Settles Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	22/12/23
Pro Vehicle Services (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	22/12/23
	Rajakumar	Kathiramalai	Premises Licence	22/12/23